
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

61 

6 

14 

49 

2A 

89 

28 

15 

96 

37 

17 

28A 

1 

4 

13 

6A 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1 

10 

11 

2 

12 

2 

Name 

Jim Halsey 

Bill Ockerlund 

Ike Keeler 

John Hildebrand 

Ken Epsman 

Jim Hague 

Tom Forgione 

James Glass 

Rick Jeffery 

John Romano 

Scott Joy 

Brian Ferrin 

Terry Brookheimer 

Mike Joy 

Dennis Singleton 

Thomas McIntyre 

Class 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAG 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TA 

TAS 

TA 

TA 

TAS 

TA 

TAG 

Best Tm 

2:22.307 

2:21.353 

2:22.870 

2:22.120 

2:21.679 

2:22.916 

2:23.000 

2:23.270 

2:22.543 

2:22.522 

2:23.434 

2:22.132 

2:22.191 

2:27.301 

2:26.544 

2:44.925 

Year 

1970 

1969 

1967 

1964 

1972 

1966 

1970 

1967 

1967 

1967 

1970 

1969 

1966 

1970 

1970 

1968 

Make/Model 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Penske Camaro 

Mercury Cougar 

Pontiac Tempest GTO 

AMC Javelin 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang Boss 302 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Boss 302 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Engine 

305 

302 

305 

303 

305 

305 

305 

302 

302 

302 

4995 

302 

289 

4995 

350 

306 

Hometown 

Orient NY 

Holland MI 

Jenison MI 

Sausalito CA 

Santa Clara CA 

Gilroy CA 

Union Hill NY 

Kingston NY 

Diablo CA 

Duxbury MA 

Lewisville NC 

Sonoma CA 

Boyertown PA 

Lewisville NC 

Atherton CA 

Burbank CA 
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Margin of Victory 

0.096 

Avg. Speed 

83.556 

Best Lap Tm 

2:21.353 

Best Speed 

86.592 

Best Lap by 

6 - Bill Ockerlund 

SVRA Watkins Glen SpeedTour 

Historic TransAm 

Historic TransAm Race 1 

Race started at 17:23:27 

Watkins Glen International 3.400 miles 

9/10/2022 17:00 


